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 Oregon State University State Ordering Instructions-Authorized Resellers & Partners 
 
The following NetApp Partners are authorized to provide quotes, accept purchase orders, and accept 
payment from NASPO eligible end users in the Oregon State University. 

 
 

Name WSCA Title Phone Email Address 

CDW-G Inc 

Tony Sivore, Sales 
Manager SLG - 
Northwest 

(312) 705-3290     
Cell (847) 804-5074 
FAX (312) 705-4990 tonysiv@cdwg.com 

Bridge Data 
Solutions 

Myles Ostheimer, 
Account Executive 

(206) 718-5678   
FAX (888) 509-0871 

 
myles@bridge-data.com  

CompuNet, Inc.  
Luke Lesh 

(503) 312-5307   
FAX (503) 214-4601 

 
llesh@compunet.biz  

DLT Solutions Susan Patrick-Britton, 
EDM Manager 

Off (703) 773-8985 
Cell (703) 475-7590 
FAX (866) 708-7033 

 
 
susan.patrick@dlt.com  

Ednetics Inc  
Colby Van Vooren 

(541) 230-1635   
FAX (208) 777-4708 

 
Colby@ednetics.com  

Ivoxy Consulting 
LLC 

Eric Watson, 
Managing Partner 

(425)576-4221    
FAX (866) 554-0536 

 
eric@ivoxy.com  

Presidio 
Networked 
Solutions Group, 
LLC 

Julie Campbell, 
Business Development 
Manager 

Off (916) 979-6929 
Cell (775) 737-1939 
FAX (775) 201-2265 

jcampbell@presidio.com  

Sirius Computer 
Solutions Inc 

Phyllis (PJ) Byrd (210) 369-0617   
FAX (888) 311-6159 

 
phyllis.byrd@siriuscom.com  
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